firsthame lasthame timeofficia gender bib

Chloe Glare-conti0:51:57
Samir Saxena 1:05:18
Tres Fontaine 1:06:35
Robert Abbate 1:08:13
Annmarie Baines 1:09:01

Sarah Batt 1:11:59
Brian Batt 1:12:11
Raymond Hanson 1:13:54
Mallun Yen 1:14:06

Albert Wang 1:14:10
Elaine Levinson 1:14:32
Caitlin Wilson 1:15:48

Annelise Poda 1:18:18
Joe Chernesky 1:18:40
Beau Kent 1:18:41
Elyse Hagen 1:18:42
Glenn Sweatt 1:19:22
Gina Tonegato 1:19:52
Jennifer  Proctor 1:20:16
Ed Gunderson 1:22:11
Binnaz Staley 1:23:09
Paige Harris 1:23:11
Jess Abate 1:23:11

Margie Schmidt  1:23:33
Peggy Wallace  1:23:37
Rachel Gunderson 1:23:42
Ana-deniss Sevastian 1:24:01
Ivona-emn Sevastian 1:24:27
Mario Sanchez 1:24:49
Christina Tuazon 1:24:51
Reid Conti 1:25:16
Syed Faisal Karim 1:26:47
Annie Myers 1:27:05
Mona Sabet 1:29:29

886
917
876
923
901
879
920
918
877
915
887
889
873
912
804
881
919
870
903
928
900
897
909
875
866
926
884
883
922
869
914
916
904
893



Margie
Jeff
Karla
Jan
Amelia
Benjamin
Rene
Sharon
Ou-dan
Brian
Rebecca
Lisa
Douglas
Nancy
Brittany
Liane
Liane
Margo
Angela
Kelly
Leanne
Jessica
Patricia
Emmeline
David
Shirley

Hook 1:30:38

Lang 1:30:39
Gaitan 1:30:54
Kang 1:31:52
Batt 1:32:15
Painter 1:32:18
Batt 1:32:24
Brummitt 1:33:43
Peng 1:33:51

Dierking  1:33:55
Miller 1:33:56
St.claire  1:34:17
Caldwell 1:36:32
Hennings 1:42:38
Stroup 1:42:40
Kobori 1:44:40
Fukumoto 1:44:41
Poda 1:44:59
Palomino-c 1:46:29
Lawrence 1:53:10
Duden 1:53:10
Martinez 2:07:43
Venerable 2:19:20
Kiyan 2:20:50
Tseng 2:20:51
Shean

911
924
891
905
878
927
894
895
820
913
882
888
921
868
871
896
908
872
867
892
910
906
865
929
925
890



